
April 15 Open Auditions 5:00-8:00pm
* Leads may need to schedule extra vocal time with Mrs. LaFrombois

Tue. May 28 ALL 6:00-9:00 Run Through/Vision/Sing Along
Kids Choir 6:00-8:00

Thu. May 30 Adults 6:00-9:00

Mon. June 3 No Heather Music 
Kids 6:00-7:00
Adults 7:00-9:00

Tue. June 4 No Heather Music
Kids 6:00-7:00
Adults 7:00-900

Thu. June 6 No Heather Music
All 6:00-9:00

Mon. June 10 Band Camp 4-8:00No kids this week
Cathy not avail til 8pm Leads? 6:15 - Heather, Sactuary

Ensemble 7:30-9:00 Sanctuary/Fellowship 
Tue. June 11 4-8

Leads? 
Ensemble 

6:15 - Heather, Sactuary
7:30-9:00 Sanctuary/Fellowship 

Thu. June 13 4-8
Leads? 
Ensemble 

6:15 - Heather, Sactuary
7:30-9:00 Sanctuary/Fellowship 

Mon. June 17 Wonka Kids 6:00-7:00



Adults 7:00-9:00

Tue. June 18 Kids 6:00-7:00
Adults 7:00-9:00

Thur. June 20 Adults ONLY 6:00-9:00

Mon. June 24 Winnie the Pooh Kids 6:00-7:00 Kids will be dismissed early
Adults 7:00-9:00

Tue. June 25 All 6:00-9:00 Kids will be dismissed early

Thu. June 27 Adults ONLY 6:00-9:00

Mon. July 1 All 6:00-9:00 Kids will be dismissed early

Tue. July 2 All 6:00-9:00 Kids will be dismissed early

Thu. July 4 NO REHEARSAL 

Sat. July 6 ?

Mon. July 8

No more misses 
unless 
approved ALL 6:00-9:00

Kids may be 
dismissed early

Tue. July 9 ALL 6:00-9:00

Thur. July 11 ALL 6:00-9:00

Sat. July 13 AM ? - Check Availability 



Mon. July 15 ALL

Tue. July 16 ALL

Wed. July 17 ALL

Thu. July 18 SHOW - 7:00 ALL

Fri. July 19 SHOW - 7:00 ALL

Sat. July 20
SHOW - 2:00, 
6:00 ALL


